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Louisiana Track & Field Coaches Association
2023 BOYS ALL-STATE COMPOSITE CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

Name

Brady Mullen
Brady Monahan
Noah Mooney
Daniel Falk

Luke Regan
Lucas Sampedro
Thomas Rogers
Michael Vocke
Eyan Calico
Aiden Monistere
Joe Accardo
Tyler Blissett
Gabriel Metoyer
Brennan Robin
Sam Haber

Jonathan Thompson

Talan Sievers
David Lemann
Landon Spears
Jackson Burney
Alex Williams
Alex Gomez
Braeden Dunne
Jackson Jarrett
Mason Heffernan

School

Jesuit High School

Jesuit High School

Brother Martin High School
Brother Martin High School
Brother Martin High School
Jesuit High School

Ruston High School

Jesuit High School

Brother Martin High School
Parkview Baptist School
Jesuit High School

Highland Baptist Christian School

Brother Martin High School
Parkway High School

The Newman School
Catholic High School
Lafayette Christian Academy
Catholic High School

West Monroe High School
Calvery Baptist Academy
Terrebonne High School
Parkway High School
Brother Martin High School
David Thibodaux High School
Dutchtown High School

Time

14:50.6
15:01.7
15:09.9
15:12.3
15:12.8
15:13.7
15:14.0
15:14.1
15:22.0
15:25.2
15:25.4
15:27.2
15:33.0
15:37.6
15:37.8
15:38.3
15:40.5
15:40.8
15:43.2
15:43.9
15:46.1
15:47.2
15:48.1
15:49.2
15:49.5

Division
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