## Louisiana Track & Field Coaches Association 2023 BOYS ALL-STATE COMPOSITE CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

	Name	School	Time	Division
1	Brady Mullen	Jesuit High School	14:50.6	1
2	Brady Monahan	Jesuit High School	15:01.7	1
3	Noah Mooney	Brother Martin High School	15:09.9	1
4	Daniel Falk	Brother Martin High School	15:12.3	1
5	Luke Regan	Brother Martin High School	15:12.8	1
6	Lucas Sampedro	Jesuit High School	15:13.7	1
7	Thomas Rogers	Ruston High School	15:14.0	1
8	Michael Vocke	Jesuit High School	15:14.1	1
9	Eyan Calico	Brother Martin High School	15:22.0	1
10	Aiden Monistere	Parkview Baptist School	15:25.2	3
11	Joe Accardo	Jesuit High School	15:25.4	1
12	Tyler Blissett	Highland Baptist Christian School	15:27.2	5
13	Gabriel Metoyer	Brother Martin High School	15:33.0	1
14	Brennan Robin	Parkway High School	15:37.6	1
15	Sam Haber	The Newman School	15:37.8	3
16	Jonathan Thompson	Catholic High School	15:38.3	1
17	Talan Sievers	Lafayette Christian Academy	15:40.5	4
18	David Lemann	Catholic High School	15:40.8	1
19	Landon Spears	West Monroe High School	15:43.2	1
20	Jackson Burney	Calvery Baptist Academy	15:43.9	4
21	Alex Williams	Terrebonne High School	15:46.1	1
22	Alex Gomez	Parkway High School	15:47.2	1
23	Braeden Dunne	Brother Martin High School	15:48.1	1
24	Jackson Jarrett	David Thibodaux High School	15:49.2	2
25	Mason Heffernan	Dutchtown High School	15:49.5	1